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PROVINCE OF NEW BRUNSWICK 

Statement of Revenue and Expenditure for Year Ended 31st October, 1928 

REVENUE 

Dominion of Canada: = 
Annual Subsidy ives « 018 
Allowance for Government 
Allowance for Export Tax 
Special Orant .......ccocvvnvviss 
Interest 5 pec. on Drepomt (929.299 39) 
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rm § 1, 266, 768.76 

Department of Agriculture: 
Miscellaneous Receipts 3.821.7% 

Department of Lands and Mines: 
Qrurenige ERS | 
Roynities 
Wid Land Tax 
Forest Fire Tax 
Timber licenses (Renewal) 
Timber Licenses (Sale of) » 
Tinrber Licenses (Transfer of) 
Game Licenses 
Fishing licenses 
Mining Licenses 
Miscellaneous Receipts 
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1.285.279.9% pe em som 

Department of Public Works: 
Miscellaneous Receipts a N s 100.06 
Rent of Provincial Building 

BE 16,980.00 

Department of Public Health: 
Laboratory Fees, oc Sean ai 10,105.79 

Department of Education: 
Miscellaneous Receipts 3407 

Vocational Educaton: 
Grant fromm Dominion Government 50,280.69 

Department of Prov. Sec'y-Treas.: 
Marriage Licenses 3 LT 
Laotters Patent 11,190.90 
Oomendasions | 370.00 
Moving ctures Fees 12.19.93 
license Traveling Shows 1.070.090 

cee 88,627.43 

Taxes, Incorporated Companies: 
Banks § PDS 

9.008.72 
2.595. 00 

Accent & Quarantes Cos. 
Express ( 
Fire Inpurance Companies : 
Fling Annual! Returns .. 
Téfe Insurance Companes 
Street Rallway Companies . 1.368 54 
Telegraph Companies .. 3,445.12 
Telophone (hmpanies 36. 676.51 
Trust and n Companies 2.700.800 
Extra Provincial Corp 
Railway Companies 

Amusement Admission Tax 
King's Printer 
Frivate and Local Bills 
Probate Court Fund 
Supreme Court Fund 
Succession [Duties y 4 
Interest Received 
School Books 

Ratlway roings (Som ) 
Rest Reversible Falls ees 
Sales Securities Act ; ; 
Water Power Privileges 
Miscelmnoous Receipts 
Motor Carrier Board 

£3
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| | 1.046.940 5) 

Net Profits, New SPuReuok Liguer Gon 
trol Board 
Deduct 
py ~~ of Provincial 

i 8 , £4 As 
oe 17 $ _1200.730. 50 

Laws: ed 

a, 042.923.32 

- 80.341. 24 

Provincial Prohibition Act (19%) 299 50 FARSI AREN EER EER aay 

EXPENDITURE 

Department of Attorney General: 
Departmental Salaries and Expenses 
Administration of Justice 

Department of APE 
General 
Exhibitions 
Imerdigra tion 

§ 7,251.04 
37.74. 

..§ 158,852.37 
16,570.00 
12,303.16 

Department of Lands and Mines: 
Departmental Salaries and mam 
Forest Service 
Mining 
Survey of Crown Lands 
Colonisation F * 

Department of Public Works: 
Departmental Salaries and Expenses 
Ordinary Bridges : 
Ordinary Roads : 
Roads Pwtraol . \ 
Public Buildings 
Provincial Bullding, Saint John . : 
Other Public Works and Miscellaneous 

Department of Public Health: 
Departmental Salaries and Expenses 
Laboratories Salaries and Expenses 
Medical Inspection of Schools 
Tuberculosis Survey 
“Mher Medion! Work 
Hospitals 

Department of Education: 
Departmental Salaries and Expenses 
1". N. B. Endowment and Assistance 
Fenstons to Teachers, Deficiency 
Voostional Branch 

Department of Prov. Sec’y-Treas.: 
Departmental Salaries and 

LX Pe NSes 
Control and Audit Branch, 

Salaries and Expenses ... 

-$19.640.03 

FT RR SR Gt Hp 
Am @uement Tax Expense SIRES Eo 
Acts for Protection of Women and 
Children : AE 

Boy Soouts and ort Guides Sh ha Ere Red 
Bureau of Provincial Information 
Canadian Good Road Assocation .... 
Canadian Saga British ES Ser- 

vice 
Commissions to Investigate 
Factory Inspection .........c.c0.00n 
Guarantee Bonds, Government Officials 
Institute of Adult Blind .... 
King's Printer . 
labor Bureaux .. 
Maritime Board of Trade .. 
Maritime Freight Rates Case 
Moving Picture Censors 
Natural History Societies . 
New Brunswick Historical Sestety 
Probate Fee Fund .. : 

Provincial Rifle Associa tion 
Revised Statutes ... v 
Revision of Voters Lists 
School Books 
U'nforseen and Miscellaneous ‘ 
Workmen's Compensation (dalms 

Legislation: 
Legislative Assembly 
Legislative Library 
Leginhation, Uniformity of 

Executive Council 

Prohibiton Act (1918) Enforcement 

Provincial Hospital 

Jordan Memorial Sanitorium 

$ 2861460 
215,154.69 

7,366.07 
3,489.07 
4.006.238 

$ 39,950.40 
314,690.82 
505,072.50 
351,300.31 
40,826.35 
24,340.01 
§9.912.00 

§ 4633865 
18,517.95 
25.612.9 
5.502.869 
10,306.93 
13, “0. 00 

$ 44201303 
39,999.97 
30,631.99 
107,837.12 
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44,955.75 

187,726.53 

258,629 81 

1,336,060.89 

119,728.12 

620,432.11 

3807475 

T
s
 

a
 

A
N
N
E
S
 

o
o
n
 S
I
I
:
 


